
Thursday, August 10NZ, AUCKLAND|. 650 ke. 462 m.
6, 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Saying It with Music8.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotions: Rev, S. G. Caul-
ton
.10.20 For My Lady: Musi¢ andSong with a Story10.45 AC.E. TALK: "Further
Recommendations of the Milk
Commission"
#42. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
71.30 Educational session
0 Entertainers’ Parade
30 Classical music
30 A Musical Commentary
15 Light music
45
45
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS)7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "New
Zealand Constitutional Rela-
tions," by L. K. Munro, LL.M.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Gentleman Rider’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "Blind Man’s House"
8.25 Tommy Handley’s Haif-hour: "It’s That Man Again"
8.64 Isador Goodman (piano),
Rhapsody on ‘Bless ’em_ A\)I’"
(Lake-Goodman)8. O Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Music 4 British Bands:Grand Massed Brass Bands,*~ "Milestones of Melody" (arr,
. © Wright)
. 9.381 "Dad and Dave"9.44 Foden’s Band,
"Three Bears" Suite (Coates)* 9.50 Richard Crooks (tenor),"All of My Heart" (Olmstead)
40. 0 "Box o’ Tricks’: Peter
Fielding and his Music Magi-cians (BBC production)10.15 Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ> AUCKLAND

2.
2.
3.
4,
4.
5.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Pro Arte Quartet, Quintet in CMajor, Op. 163 (Schubert)
8.41 Walter Gleseking (piano),
Sonata in @ Minor, K.457
(Mozart)9.0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
10.30 Close downZIM1250 ke, 240 m.
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: Jubilee
92. 0-1.0p.m. News: Turn-tuneTime: Are You a Genius? f3. 0-5.15 Joan Davis: Major
Bowes: Great Music
5.45 Bud and Rudy
6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith: Bing
Crosby
7. 0-98.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.465,8.45a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices949 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Taik by Major F. 4H.
Lammpen10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: World’s
Great Opera Houses; St. Louis,U.S.A,
12. 0 Luneh musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 103.30 Time signals4.0 "Recollections of Jeffrey
Hamlyn" ,

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
The Meeting Pool

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON}
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Book Review
7,.28107.30 Time signals7.80 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Andre Kostelanetz: Music bythis popular Conductor and his
Orchestra (U.S.A. programme)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Newton Ross and his
Symphony Moderne with JuneWest and Frank Robbins (AStudio presentation)
8.20 "Top Hat’; Melodies from
the Film
8.26 "Hometown Variety": En-tertainment from the Studio by
New Zealand Artists

:9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
|9.30 New Zealand News for

the New Zealand Forces inthe Pacific Islands
9.40 frene Morris (violinist),"Melodie" (Tchatkovski), "SongWithout Words" (Mendelssohn-
kreisler), "La Gitana"’ (Kreis-
ler) .

(A Studio recital)
9.51 Folk Songs of the Eastern
counties,
BBC Male Chorus with Stanley
Riley (bass-baritone), and JohnWills (pianist)
10, 9 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,
Fantasia on "Greensleeves"
(Vaughan Williams)
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

G VELLINGTON357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.35 Air Force Signal Training7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Rudolph Serkin (pianist) and
Busch Quartet, Quintet in FMinor On 24° (Rrahmec)
8.39 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)8.42 The Busch Quartet, Quar-tet in F Minor, Op, 95, No. 11(Beethoven)
0 Male Voice Harmony9.15 English County Songs9.26 Variety

10. 0 Light Concert
11. 0 Close down

V4 WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Contact
7.20 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8.5 "Moods"
8.40 "Dad and Dave"9.2 Let’s Have a Laugh9.17 Take Your Choice
9.30.. ‘Lost Empire"955 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
10. 0 Close down

WABI ARE a
7, Op.m. Recorded music8.0 Recorded Concert9.0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert, continued
10. 0 Close downRvs
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Star§.15-9.30 _ Talk: ‘"‘Suzy Jones-
American’"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Pricesi2,0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
6. 0 Light Variety
5.45 "The Golden Boomerang"
6, 0 "Fireside Memories"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Consumer Time

7.30 Talk on Pig Production:
"Crops to Grow for Pigs"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude8,6 ‘Paul Clifford"
8.30 Alexander kipnis (bass),*" Hedgerose,"’ ** Impatience,""The Erl King’ (Schubert)8.38 \Vatson Forbes (viola) andMaria Korchinska (harp), Son-ata for Viola and Harp (Bax)9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Latest on Record
10. 0 Close down

22N7 (N] NELSON920 ke. 327m.
4, Op.m. MisceHaneous lightmusic8.0 Chamber music: Reginald
Kell (clarinet) and Busch
Quartét, Quintet in B Minor(Brahms)9.5 "I Live Again"
$8.30 Pance music10.0 Close down

72 GISBORNE |~ 980 ke, 306 m.7, Op.m. Orchestral music7.15 "Little Women’ (final epi-
sode)
7.39 Melody
7.45 Something Bright8.0 Close down

Wi CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News ©
9. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.10 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"
y Devotional Service10.45 famous Orchestras12. 0 Lunch. music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Music While You Work2.30 ACE. TALK: "Further
Recommendations of the Milk
Commission’’
2.45 Some Humour
3. 0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Modern Variety4.30 Voices in Harmony4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 inner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS).6.30 Dinner music. continued7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 Canterbury Agricultura)
College Talk by A, H. Flay:MURS IUUL 9000 Frocuction"™
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave’’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Search for a Playwright:"The Rosewood Chair"
8.24 New Mayfair Novelty. Orch-
estra,"Tick-Tock Entr’acte’’ (Vienna),
"Shy Serenade" (Scott-Wood)8.30 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.51 Arthur Salisbury-and his
Savoy Hotel Orchestra,
"Head Over Heels" Selection
(Revel)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Downbeat, featuring Char-lie Spivak (U.S.A. programme)9.55 Personal Album, featuringAnita Elis (U.S.A. programme)10.16 Repetition of Talks, and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN.Sik CHRISTCHURCH— 1200.ke, 250m,
5, Op.m. Melodies that matter
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Light Opera
8.30 Sea Music
8.45 Scottish Airs
9. 0 For the Balletomane9.30 ‘Life of Cleopatra"9.45 American Ballad Singers10. 0 Meditation
10.30 Close down

S74 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m,

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London News9.0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. C bevotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3, 0 Classical programme3.30 hecorded talk: "The
Making of an Earthly Home"4 Let’s Be Gay!2
O From the Theatre
QO For the Children; "Judy"
0 ‘Dad and Dave"
5 LONDON NEWS
5 Addington Market report0 Consumer Time
5 "Forgotten People"7.30 Jazz in America: New re
leases
7.45 What the American Com
mentators Say8.0 Lili .Kraus (pianoforte),and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra, Concerto in B Flat
Major, K.V.456 (Mozart)8.29 Men and Music: Tom
Moore; The’ man who gave im
mortality to the native musicof Ireland
8.44 Victor Herbert’s muste
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Radio Rhythm Review
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,77.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, 0 Health in the Home:"Halitosis" ~

10.20 [Pevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Legendsof Maui and Rangi12.0 Lunch musie (12.45 and
: ing p.i., LONDON NEWS);
i Educational session2.0 Singers and Strings3.0 Musical Comedy3.30 Classical Hour445 Children’s session
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time; "The snow
Queen"
5.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS)7.0 Consumer Time
7,10 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Albert Wolf and Lamoureux
Concert. Orchestra,
"Napoli" (from "Impressions

_ of Italy’) (Charpentier)
7.46 What the American Com
mentators Say8.0 A by the Otago
Umverett Musical

Society,+. 4vaA Conoert Orch
estra, Conductor: Prof. V. E.Galway, Mus.D. Robert J.
Matthews (piano), Prof. T, D.

Adams (orator)
(Relay from Town Hall Concert
Chamber)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Grieg and his Music
10. 0 Accent on Rhythm
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONCCN NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN OMAN
5. Op.m. Variety
8. 0
Rate
ote Minnites"

8.15 Variety
8.45 "The Rank CQutsider"9. 0 More variety :

9.380 "Birth of the British
9.45 "The Curtain Rises"
10. O For the musie lover
10.30 Close downLaeger
:

er : 0, 7.45. 8.45 am. London News9.15-9.30 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Clubs
Adolescents"

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-5.15 Children’s session
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme


